Kidstri BILLINGSHURST Triathlon - 23rd july 2017

Version 3 - Final Results

The Weald Community School, Billingshurst. RH14 9RY o o
Results vOb k'dSth\K
o tﬁlo\n\
Billingshurst Childrens Tri-TS1 - 9-10yrs - s150m(6)/b2000m(3)/r1200m(2) kidstri.co.uk
| Rank| Bib | Name | Team Swim T1 Bike T2 Run OA | Rems |
1 81 Joe Hall (m) Brighton SC 00:04:12 = 00:00:23 | 00:07:02 ' 00:00:19 @ 00:05:30 @ 00:17:26
2 123 |Tabitha Brown (f) Turbokids Tri Club 00:04:56 @ 00:00:20 | 00:07:11 @ 00:00:16 @ 00:05:17 | 00:18:00
3 100 Mikey Nash (m) Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors) 00:04:43 @ 00:00:24 | 00:06:55 | 00:00:19 @ 00:06:07 & 00:18:28
4 92 James Polton (m) Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors) 00:04:57 @ 00:00:22 | 00:07:22 | 00:00:20 | 00:05:30 | 00:18:31
5 83 Joshua Dunne (m) Chichester Westgate Tri Club (Juniors) 00:04:40 @ 00:00:18 | 00:07:41 | 00:00:21 @ 00:05:33 | 00:18:33
6 93 Patrick Ford (m) Kidstri Training 00:04:42 @ 00:00:21 | 00:07:48 @ 00:00:19 @ 00:05:44 @ 00:18:54
7 128 Alice Cox (f) Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors) 00:04:26 | 00:00:23 | 00:08:04 @ 00:00:19 @ 00:05:43 & 00:18:55
8 86 Logan Walder (m) Brighton Tri Club 00:04:33 | 00:00:25 | 00:07:44 @ 00:00:27 @ 00:05:56 | 00:19:05
9 114 Emily Carman (f) 00:03:57 | 00:00:29 | 00:08:46 @ 00:00:19 @ 00:05:43 & 00:19:14
10 96 Thomas Little (m) Brighton Tri Club 00:04:44 = 00:00:22 @ 00:08:06 | 00:00:22 | 00:05:47 | 00:19:21
11 | 113 Cooper Gagola (m) Brighton Tri Club 00:04:50 | 00:00:28 @ 00:08:04 @ 00:00:20 @ 00:05:53 @ 00:19:35
12 97 Jack McMillan (m) 00:04:36 | 00:00:24 | 00:08:33 = 00:00:24 = 00:05:45 @ 00:19:42
13 ' 102 Sebastian Snajdar (m) Brighton Tri Club 00:05:03 ' 00:00:22 | 00:08:24 ' 00:00:18 | 00:05:54 @ 00:20:01
14 79 Harry Prescott (m) Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors) 00:04:24 @ 00:00:25 | 00:07:57 | 00:00:24 @ 00:07:15 | 00:20:25
14 88 Harry Dunk (m) Worthing Otters 00:05:05 @ 00:00:29 | 00:07:56 ' 00:00:25 @ 00:06:30 & 00:20:25
16 | 105 Jaylen Ocaya (m) Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors) 00:05:47 | 00:00:30 @ 00:08:05 @ 00:00:24 @ 00:06:10 @ 00:20:56
17 91 Marco Bee (m) Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors) 00:05:22 | 00:00:28 & 00:08:45 | 00:00:28 | 00:05:58 @ 00:21:01
18 84 Josh Haydon (m) 00:05:26 ' 00:00:26 | 00:07:43 '@ 00:00:33 @ 00:07:07 @ 00:21:15
18 87 Leon Walder (m) Brighton Tri Club 00:04:50 | 00:00:25 | 00:09:06 @ 00:00:24 @ 00:06:30 & 00:21:15
20 | 116 Eryn Crowhurst (f) Atlantis SC 00:04:20 @ 00:00:30 | 00:09:26 '@ 00:00:26 @ 00:06:34 @ 00:21:16
21 94 Jacob Woods (m) 00:05:22 @ 00:00:25 | 00:08:35 | 00:00:27 | 00:06:28 @ 00:21:17
22 80 Charlie Long (m) 00:05:33 | 00:00:26 | 00:08:30 @ 00:00:26 | 00:06:24 @ 00:21:19
23 | 101 Ollie Meaby (m) Chichester Westgate Tri Club (Juniors) 00:05:50 @ 00:00:22 @ 00:08:09 | 00:00:19 00:06:41 | 00:21:21
24 106 Edward Hammond (m) Deal Tri Club 00:06:22 @ 00:00:25 | 00:08:00 @ 00:00:19 | 00:06:23 @ 00:21:29
25 | 115 Sophie Duckworth (f) 00:04:37 @ 00:00:32 | 00:09:13 '@ 00:00:24 | 00:06:46 @ 00:21:32
26 | 103 Jonny Edwards (m) 00:05:08 @ 00:00:21 | 00:08:03 @ 00:00:23 | 00:07:42 @ 00:21:37
27 | 122 Erin Kennett (f) Worthing Otters 00:04:49 @ 00:00:30 | 00:09:14 @ 00:00:25 @ 00:06:42 @ 00:21:40
28 98 Finley Pickthorne (m) Hillingdon Slipstreamers 00:05:45 @ 00:00:28 | 00:08:47 '@ 00:00:24 | 00:06:25 & 00:21:49
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29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52

99
111
89
95
124
90
121
85
112
117
127
132
104
120
129
107
108
125
109
130
110
118
119
126
131

Oliver Hirst (m)
Freddie White (m)

Kyle MacRobert Smith (m)
Jack Cooley (m)
Paloma Crutchfield (f)
Alexander Blake-Pead (m)
Millie Rowell (f)

Albert Isaacs (m)
Oliver Christiansen (m)
Megan Thomas (f)
Rachel Ball (f)

Chloe Whitlock (f)
Henry Ball (m)

Chloe Gunning (f)
Scarlett Whitehead (f)
Reuben Catlow (m)
Adam Marshall (m)
Isabel Maggs (f)

Joe Cresswell (m)
Caitlin Robinson (f)
Harry Thompson (m)

Amelie Abbott Barrington (f)

Philippa Sheasby (f)
Sophie Read (f)
Eva Woodall (f)

Kidstri BILLINGSHURST Triathlon - 23rd july 2017

Kidstri Training
Brighton Tri Club

Brighton Tri Club

Worthing Otters

Worthing Otters
Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors)

Min Check:

Billingshurst Childrens Tri-TS2 - 11-12yrs - s200m(8)/b4000m(6)/r1800m(3)

1

a b~ wnN

154
173
156
160
170

Charlie Ferris (m)
Amber Ranson (f)
Charlie Polton (m)
Ethan Darcy (m)
Benji Burdett (m)

Atlantis SC
Atlantis SC
Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors)
Crawley AC

00:06:17
00:05:46
00:06:07
00:05:16
00:06:39
00:05:30
00:05:39
00:05:24
00:05:31
00:06:22
00:05:05
00:06:05
00:05:52
00:06:01
00:05:27
00:07:08
00:06:37
00:07:20
00:07:36
00:05:26
00:06:15
00:07:01
00:05:50
00:06:45
00:07:39
00:03:57

00:04:24
00:03:46
00:05:06
00:05:10
00:04:26
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00:00:24
00:00:31
00:00:28
00:00:23
00:00:27
00:00:34
00:00:25
00:00:28
00:00:22
00:00:36
00:00:25
00:00:31
00:00:34
00:00:36
00:00:32
00:00:23
00:00:29
00:00:26
00:00:41
00:00:31
00:00:27
00:00:25
00:00:28
00:00:28
00:00:30
00:00:18

00:00:21
00:00:26
00:00:23
00:00:28
00:00:27

00:08:05
00:08:49
00:08:06
00:09:09
00:08:37
00:09:16
00:10:00
00:10:24
00:10:01
00:09:48
00:10:09
00:09:59
00:09:37
00:09:49
00:10:44
00:10:10
00:09:54
00:10:28
00:10:27
00:11:48
00:10:06
00:10:03
00:12:25
00:11:45
00:10:15
00:06:55

00:12:16
00:12:14
00:12:27
00:12:04
00:13:04

00:00:26
00:00:24
00:00:30
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:27
00:00:17
00:00:22
00:00:25
00:00:28
00:00:25
00:00:30
00:00:19
00:00:25
00:00:31
00:00:21
00:00:30
00:00:23
00:00:29
00:00:25
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:51
00:00:33
00:00:19
00:00:16

00:00:18
00:00:21
00:00:20
00:00:19
00:00:27

00:06:51
00:06:47
00:07:22
00:07:19
00:06:25
00:06:52
00:06:30
00:06:14
00:07:05
00:06:45
00:08:02
00:07:17
00:08:05
00:07:40
00:07:48
00:07:10
00:07:46
00:07:00
00:06:32
00:07:35
00:09:15
00:08:39
00:07:22
00:10:13
00:03:53
00:05:17

00:07:26
00:08:15
00:07:40
00:07:59
00:07:47
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00:22:03
00:22:17
00:22:33
00:22:33
00:22:36
00:22:39
00:22:51
00:22:52
00:23:24
00:23:59
00:24:06
00:24:22
00:24:27
00:24:31
00:25:02
00:25:12
00:25:16
00:25:37
00:25:45
00:25:45
00:26:27
00:26:33
00:26:56
00:29:44
00:22:36

00:24:45
00:25:02
00:25:56
00:26:00
00:26:11

DNF-Run



183
171
163
162
165
157
166
179
153
178
167
185
168
175
177
152
164
158
169
161
174
184
176
155
182
172
181

Francesca Baxter (f)
Isaac Lancaster (m)
Harrison Blake-Pead (m)
Oliver Spinks (m)
Alastair Rhodes Doyle (m)
Harry Lee (m)
Maximillian Baxter (m)
Rosie Gasson (f)
Freddie Hall (m)
Charlotte Ward (f)

Joe van Nes (m)

Jenna Jackson (f)
Benjamin Meaby (m)
Violet Isaacs (f)
Jasmine Jefferson (f)
Luke Healy (m)
Benjamin Saunders (m)
Ryan Thomas (m)
Gabriel de Groot (m)
Harry Haydon (m)
Martha Surgenor (f)
Erin Thompson (f)

Lucy Duckworth (f)
Rhys Michael (m)

Millie Isitt (f)

William Burry (m)
Isabelle Isitt ()

Kidstri BILLINGSHURST Triathlon - 23rd july 2017

Brighton Tri Club
Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors)

Brighton Tri Club

Brighton SC

Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors)
Worthing Otters

Chichester Westgate Tri Club (Juniors)

Brighton Tri Club

Worthing Otters

Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors)

Phoenix Tri Club

Worthing Otters

Min Check:

00:04:59
00:04:30
00:05:12
00:05:34
00:05:41
00:05:25
00:06:06
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:11
00:05:29
00:06:01
00:05:44
00:04:30
00:05:48
00:05:37
00:06:01
00:05:46
00:05:49
00:07:07
00:05:16
00:05:58
00:05:53
00:05:36
00:06:50
00:07:28
00:06:37
00:03:46
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00:00:27
00:00:27
00:00:25
00:00:29
00:00:21
00:00:26
00:00:32
00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:23
00:00:30
00:00:27
00:00:24
00:01:02
00:00:31
00:00:26
00:00:29
00:00:25
00:00:30
00:00:25
00:00:36
00:00:24
00:00:29
00:00:26
00:00:25
00:00:21

00:13:02
00:13:17
00:12:53
00:13:34
00:13:21
00:13:36
00:14:23
00:14:57
00:14:08
00:14:26
00:14:48
00:14:38
00:14:41
00:15:43
00:13:54
00:13:53
00:14:36
00:15:15
00:16:37
00:15:34
00:17:00
00:17:12
00:17:36
00:18:25
00:19:55
00:19:26
00:23:06
00:12:04

00:00:31
00:00:26
00:00:19
00:00:31
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:35
00:00:26
00:00:24
00:00:23
00:00:25
00:00:24
00:00:29
00:00:33
00:00:22
00:00:25
00:00:28
00:00:33
00:00:31
00:00:39
00:00:37
00:00:27
00:00:38
00:00:40
00:00:34
00:00:29
00:00:26
00:00:18

00:07:30
00:07:59
00:07:53
00:07:16
00:07:47
00:08:55
00:07:55
00:08:13
00:09:08
00:09:15
00:08:58
00:08:45
00:09:12
00:09:31
00:10:17
00:10:03
00:09:33
00:09:36
00:10:01
00:09:47
00:10:26
00:10:00
00:10:23
00:10:23
00:10:41
00:10:48
00:09:56
00:07:16
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00:26:29
00:26:39
00:26:42
00:27:24
00:27:31
00:28:44
00:29:31
00:29:32
00:29:35
00:29:41
00:30:08
00:30:11
00:30:36
00:30:44
00:30:45
00:31:00
00:31:09
00:31:36
00:33:27
00:33:32
00:33:49
00:34:02
00:35:06
00:35:28
00:38:29
00:38:37
00:40:30



Kidstri BILLINGSHURST Triathlon - 23rd july 2017 Version 3 - Final Results

Billingshurst Childrens Tri-TS3 - 13-14yrs - s300m(12)/b6000m(9)/r2400m(4)

1 197 Isabella Hayes (f) Atlantis SC/Horsham Blue Star Harriers 00:05:19 | 00:00:23 | 00:17:49 @ 00:00:20 = 00:10:09 @ 00:34:00
2 194 Sam Horn (m) Brighton Tri Club 00:07:52 | 00:00:21 | 00:17:55 @ 00:00:21 @ 00:09:54 | 00:36:23
3 191 Rory Summerton (m) 00:06:46 | 00:00:32 | 00:18:41 @ 00:00:24 @ 00:10:38 @ 00:37:01
4 193 |Toby Woods (m) Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors) 00:07:33 | 00:00:27 | 00:17:54 '@ 00:00:31 @ 00:11:40 @ 00:38:05
5 190 Oliver Arnold (m) 00:07:53 @ 00:00:26 | 00:18:48 @ 00:00:28 @ 00:10:49 @ 00:38:24
6 199 |Nina Moranne (f) Chichester Westgate Tri Club (Juniors) 00:07:08 & 00:00:25 | 00:19:38 | 00:00:20 | 00:11:27 & 00:38:58
7 267 Zoe Algar (f) Atlantis SC 00:06:45 @ 00:00:26 | 00:20:41 & 00:00:24 | 00:12:03 & 00:40:19
8 200 Madeline Giller (f) 00:07:18 @ 00:00:27 | 00:19:51 | 00:00:26 | 00:12:30 | 00:40:32
9 198 |Yasmin Akbay (f) Horsham Tri Club 00:06:25 | 00:00:28 @ 00:21:04 @ 00:00:25 &= 00:12:16 @ 00:40:38
10 | 196 James Burry (m) Worthing Otters 00:07:05 @ 00:00:26 | 00:23:42 @ 00:00:27 @ 00:11:24 @ 00:43:04
11 | 266 Hattie Moulding (f) Worthing Otters 00:06:42 @ 00:00:25 | 00:22:29 | 00:00:24 | 00:13:09 & 00:43:09
12 | 195 Jack Burrow (m) Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors) 00:08:35 | 00:00:27 | 00:22:43 | 00:00:27 @ 00:11:23 | 00:43:35
13 | 189 Beau Beale (m) 00:08:37 | 00:00:27 @ 00:22:39 @ 00:00:29 @ 00:11:44 @ 00:43:56
14 | 192 Ethan Rowell (m) 00:08:59 | 00:00:25 | 00:19:53 ' 00:00:28 = 00:16:02 @ 00:45:47
188 'Max Duckworth (m) 00:06:09 | 00:00:20 @ 00:16:15 ' 00:00:19 | 00:09:14 @ 00:32:17 | DNF-Bike

Min Check: | 00:05:19  00:00:21  00:17:49  00:00:20  00:09:54

Billingshurst Childrens Tri-Youth - 15-16yrs - s300m(12)/b6000m(9)/r2400m(4)

1 270 Sam Rowell (m) 00:06:07 | 00:00:22 | 00:15:50 ' 00:00:19 @ 00:10:23 @ 00:33:01
2 273 Jay Atkins (m) Brighton Tri Club 00:06:32 | 00:00:26 | 00:17:57 | 00:00:23 | 00:09:24 @ 00:34:42
3 276 Tom Holland (m) Chichester Westgate Tri Club 00:06:54 | 00:00:22 @ 00:17:22 | 00:00:19 | 00:10:02 @ 00:34:59
4 274 Rory Nash (m) Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors) 00:06:43 = 00:00:24 @ 00:17:56 | 00:00:20 | 00:11:04 | 00:36:27
5 268 McKinley Loxton-Read (m) | Crowborough Runners 00:05:59 @ 00:00:19 | 00:20:41 @ 00:00:18 | 00:10:20 & 00:37:37
6 271 Jennifer Dunstan (f) 00:07:26 = 00:00:26 | 00:20:17 '@ 00:00:26 | 00:12:52 @ 00:41:27
7 269 Alex Roberson (m) 00:06:22 @ 00:00:33 | 00:21:56 '@ 00:00:25 @ 00:15:29 @ 00:44:45
8 275 Rebecca Dunstan (f) 00:08:24 @ 00:00:29 | 00:25:38 @ 00:00:29 @ 00:16:06 @ 00:51:06

Min Check: | 00:05:59  00:00:19  00:15:50 00:00:18  00:09:24
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Kidstri BILLINGSHURST Triathlon - 23rd july 2017

Billingshurst Childrens Tri-Nvc-1 - 8-10yrs - s25m(1)/b665m(1)/r600m(1)

1
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40
38
48
32
2
36
9
1
34
30
75
18
57
5
76
35
29
21
23
68
26
78
22
47
46
14
3
4
28
6
37

Josh Dolling (m)
Owen Jefferson (m)
George Williams (m)
Joshua Curlew (m)
Lawrence Jones (m)
Oliver Darcy (m)
Matthew Moss (m)
Adam Cort (m)

Robert Mills (m)
Daniel Williams (m)
Esme Ferris (f)
Thomas Smallridge (m)
Pollyanne Stott (f)
Thomas Johnston (m)
Carlie Curlew (f)
Casper Katz (m)
Joshua Ward (m)
Jamie Hitchings (m)
Dylan Howe (m)

Molly Smithers (f)
Thomas Middleton (m)
Molly Hope (f)

Reggie Tydd (m)
Lauchlan Slaughter (m)
Ewan Fawcett (m)
Frederick Denyssen (m)
George Farthing (m)
Jay Christiansen (m)
Sam Williams (m)
Daniel Hebditch (m)
Finley Jakins (m)

Kidstri Training

Brighton Tri Club

Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors)
Worthing Otters

Langshott Runners

Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors)

Atlantis SC

East Grinstead SC

Team Tri Hard

00:01:51
00:02:05
00:02:04
00:02:08
00:02:08
00:02:07
00:02:02
00:01:59
00:02:11
00:02:13
00:02:05
00:02:11
00:02:17
00:02:02
00:01:55
00:02:08
00:02:22
00:02:34
00:02:24
00:01:58
00:02:26
00:01:52
00:02:35
00:02:10
00:02:36
00:02:28
00:02:19
00:02:03
00:02:23
00:02:46
00:02:25
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00:00:31
00:00:27
00:00:32
00:00:28
00:00:27
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:28
00:00:24
00:00:27
00:00:35
00:00:28
00:00:25
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:26
00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:29
00:00:34
00:00:31
00:00:26
00:00:30
00:00:33
00:00:36
00:00:32
00:00:34
00:00:31
00:00:29

00:02:42
00:02:46
00:02:56
00:02:52
00:03:12
00:03:02
00:03:15
00:03:26
00:03:05
00:03:09
00:03:17
00:03:14
00:03:14
00:03:11
00:03:21
00:03:24
00:03:09
00:03:04
00:03:23
00:03:42
00:03:12
00:03:29
00:03:23
00:03:31
00:02:59
00:03:31
00:03:20
00:03:34
00:03:34
00:03:19
00:03:57

00:00:23
00:00:27
00:00:24
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:27
00:00:27
00:00:28
00:00:23
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:33
00:00:29
00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:33
00:00:23
00:00:26
00:00:24
00:00:26
00:00:24
00:00:43
00:00:43
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:32

00:02:52
00:02:53
00:02:56
00:03:09
00:02:53
00:03:06
00:02:56
00:02:56
00:03:03
00:03:07
00:03:11
00:03:04
00:02:46
00:03:21
00:03:30
00:03:10
00:03:17
00:03:21
00:03:04
00:03:14
00:03:13
00:03:35
00:02:59
00:03:25
00:03:34
00:03:11
00:03:10
00:03:23
00:03:20
00:03:15
00:02:58

Version 3 - Final Results

00:08:19
00:08:38
00:08:52
00:09:00
00:09:04
00:09:09
00:09:10
00:09:19
00:09:19
00:09:20
00:09:23
00:09:24
00:09:25
00:09:31
00:09:36
00:09:38
00:09:45
00:09:47
00:09:47
00:09:48
00:09:53
00:09:53
00:09:54
00:09:56
00:10:05
00:10:07
00:10:08
00:10:15
00:10:17
00:10:18
00:10:21



32
32
34
35
35
35
35
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64

69
73
74
31
50
52
54
55
49
43
71
12
66
51
11
65
17
70
45
64
27
25
67
61
39
58
10

60
62
72
24
19

Kidstri BILLINGSHURST Triathlon - 23rd july 2017

Georgina Kane (f)
Camille Katz (f)

Chloe Greenwood (f)
Matthew Edwards (m)
Evan Surley (m)

Eva de Groot (f)
Bronwyn Marshall (f)
Sophie Simmonds (f)
Zachary Pickthorne (m)
Oliver King (m)
Bonnie Innes (f)
Samuel Mulvihill (m)
Juliette Houston (f)
Chloe Burdett (f)
James Tydd (m)
Chloe Gillman-Davis (f)
Joseph Hodges (m)
Georgia Green (f)
Dexter Beale (m)

Evie Dunk (f)

Oscar Prouten (m)
Inigo Abbott Barrington (m)
Charlotte Holmes (f)
Georgina Middleton (f)
Jacob Argent (m)
Amelia Tullett ()
Ethan Turner (m)
Oscar Sims (m)

Ella Richardson (f)
Sophie Ashlee (f)

Edie Golding (f)

Haris Duke (m)
Samuel Nelson (m)

East Grinstead SC

Hillingdon Slipstreamers

Worthing Otters

Team Tri Hard

Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors)

00:02:04
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:40
00:02:26
00:02:45
00:02:21
00:02:01
00:02:38
00:02:43
00:02:39
00:02:48
00:02:37
00:02:14
00:03:01
00:02:46
00:02:42
00:03:03
00:02:20
00:02:33
00:03:21
00:03:04
00:02:21
00:02:13
00:03:23
00:02:38
00:02:25
00:02:28
00:02:55
00:03:05
00:03:28
00:03:16
00:03:54
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00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:36
00:00:30
00:00:34
00:00:34
00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:37
00:00:41
00:00:31
00:00:29
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:31
00:00:30
00:00:33
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:31
00:00:31
00:00:32
00:00:41
00:00:30
00:00:35
00:00:31
00:00:39
00:00:37
00:00:34
00:00:30
00:00:24
00:00:38
00:00:40

00:03:27
00:03:32
00:03:40
00:03:39
00:03:21
00:03:39
00:03:48
00:04:02
00:03:20
00:03:36
00:03:42
00:04:00
00:03:56
00:04:26
00:03:53
00:03:14
00:04:06
00:03:35
00:04:54
00:04:03
00:03:36
00:03:55
00:04:34
00:04:11
00:03:43
00:04:14
00:04:35
00:03:56
00:04:06
00:03:54
00:04:23
00:04:18
00:03:52

00:00:27
00:00:28
00:00:24
00:00:26
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:26
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:27
00:00:30
00:00:27
00:00:35
00:00:28
00:00:23
00:00:34
00:00:48
00:00:25
00:00:32
00:00:27
00:00:38
00:00:27
00:00:22
00:00:37
00:00:31
00:00:28
00:00:35
00:00:30
00:00:23
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:01:03

00:03:56
00:03:38
00:03:33
00:03:13
00:03:37
00:03:00
00:03:21
00:03:37
00:03:33
00:03:10
00:03:22
00:03:02
00:03:24
00:03:14
00:03:08
00:04:08
00:03:07
00:03:15
00:03:02
00:03:48
00:03:33
00:03:27
00:03:38
00:04:25
00:03:26
00:03:52
00:03:40
00:04:14
00:03:45
00:04:01
00:03:26
00:04:02
00:03:22

Version 3 - Final Results

00:10:22
00:10:22
00:10:27
00:10:28
00:10:28
00:10:28
00:10:28
00:10:34
00:10:37
00:10:39
00:10:41
00:10:49
00:10:52
00:11:00
00:11:01
00:11:01
00:11:02
00:11:11
00:11:13
00:11:27
00:11:28
00:11:36
00:11:41
00:11:41
00:11:44
00:11:46
00:11:47
00:11:50
00:11:50
00:11:53
00:12:10
00:12:44
00:12:51



Kidstri BILLINGSHURST Triathlon - 23rd july 2017 Version 3 - Final Results

65 8 |Henry Rooney (m) 00:02:39 | 00:00:37 | 00:04:41 @ 00:00:34 @ 00:04:22 | 00:12:53
66 15 Ralph Hirst (m) 00:02:49 | 00:00:37 | 00:05:42 @ 00:00:34 @ 00:03:31 & 00:13:13
66 33 ' Samuel Crouch (m) Team Tri Hard 00:02:38 | 00:00:32 | 00:04:26 @ 00:00:27 @ 00:05:10 & 00:13:13
68 53 'Summer MacRobert Smith (f) 00:02:51 | 00:00:40 | 00:03:57 @ 00:00:45 @ 00:05:23 | 00:13:36
69 63 Alexandra Sheasby (f) 00:03:19 | 00:00:49 | 00:05:10 @ 00:00:32 @ 00:04:10 & 00:14:00
70 59 Isla Mohamed (f) 00:03:55 | 00:00:31 | 00:04:29 ' 00:00:47 | 00:04:20 @ 00:14:02
16 Michael Horley (m) 00:02:26 | 00:00:25 | (00:00:29) 00:00:23 | 00:03:43 @ 00:07:26 | DNF-Bike

Min Check: | 00:01:51  00:00:24  00:02:42  00:00:22  00:02:46
Billingshurst Childrens Tri-Nvc-2 - 11-14yrs - s50m(2)/b1300m(2)/r1200m(2)

1 137 |Kieran Traynor (m) 00:02:27 @ 00:00:20 | 00:05:16 | 00:00:19 | 00:05:25 | 00:13:47
2 141 Ra Healy (m) 00:02:28 | 00:00:31 | 00:05:15 ' 00:00:19 @ 00:05:24 @ 00:13:57
3 150 |Hope Sankey (f) Bexhill Runners & Tri 00:02:18 @ 00:00:24 | 00:05:53 | 00:00:16 | 00:05:46 & 00:14:37
4 138 Josh White (m) 00:02:51 | 00:00:28 | 00:04:58 @ 00:00:26 = 00:05:57 | 00:14:40
5 148 |Jessica Greenwood (f) East Grinstead SC 00:02:23 | 00:00:22 @ 00:05:41 @ 00:00:21 @ 00:06:21 @ 00:15:08
6 145 Caitlin Traynor (f) 00:02:35 | 00:00:26 | 00:06:00 @ 00:00:25 @ 00:06:26 @ 00:15:52
7 149 Ella Williams (f) Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors) 00:02:37 | 00:00:26 | 00:05:54 @ 00:00:23 @ 00:07:05 | 00:16:25
8 142 Katie Bennett (f) 00:02:24 = 00:00:26 @ 00:06:11 | 00:00:24 | 00:07:36 | 00:17:01
9 144 |Charlotte Dale (f) 00:02:41 | 00:00:28 @ 00:06:00 @ 00:00:24 @ 00:07:33 @ 00:17:06
10 | 134 Ethan Dronfield (m) 00:02:23 | 00:00:21 | 00:05:28 ' 00:00:23 = 00:09:02 @ 00:17:37
11 | 135 Zachary Atkinson-Lake (m) |Swim 1st Tri Club (Juniors) 00:03:06 @ 00:00:22 | 00:05:56 | 00:00:22 | 00:08:06 & 00:17:52
12 | 140 Henry Watts (m) 00:03:26 | 00:00:22 | 00:06:35 @ 00:00:24 @ 00:07:13 | 00:18:00
13 | 146 Lowenna Marshall (f) 00:02:55 | 00:00:30 | 00:07:24 @ 00:00:28 @ 00:08:49 | 00:20:06
14 | 139 Charlie Watts (m) 00:03:39 | 00:00:21 @ 00:06:35 @ 00:00:22 @ 00:10:19 @ 00:21:16
15 ' 147 Eilidh Mohamed (f) 00:03:03 ' 00:00:35 | 00:07:08 ' 00:00:28 | 00:10:38 @ 00:21:52

Min Check: | 00:02:18 00:00:20  00:04:58  00:00:16  00:05:24
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